November 03, 2015 Municipal Election Results by Contest

Contest
TOWN OF AURORA COMMISSIONER

TOWN OF BATH MAYOR

TOWN OF BATH COMMISSIONER

TOWN OF BELHAVEN MAYOR

TOWN OF BELHAVEN ALDERMAN EAST END

TOWN OF BELHAVEN ALDERMAN WEST END

TOWN OF CHOCOWINITY COMMISSIONER

TOWN OF PANTEGO MAYOR

TOWN OF PANTEGO COMMISSIONER

CITY OF WASHINGTON MAYOR

Choice
W. C. Boyd, Jr.

John H. Farrow

Michael (Jimbo) Ireland
Write-In (Miscellaneous)
James G. (Jimmy) Latham
Write-In (Miscellaneous)
Keith Tankard

John A. Taylor

Write-In (Miscellaneous)
Adam W. O'Neal

Ricky Radcliffe

Write-In (Miscellaneous)
Charles O. Boyette

Vic Cox

Shane Hubers

Amos Wilson

Write-In (Miscellaneous)
Ricky Credle

Robert L. Stanley
Write-In (Miscellaneous)
M. L. Dunbar

Curt Jenkins

Arlene D. Jones

Casey T. Langley
Write-In (Miscellaneous)
Stuart Ricks

Write-In (Miscellaneous)
Mart Benson

Reid Michael Gelderman
Chad Keech

Chuck Williams

Robert Lilley (Write-In)
Write-In (Miscellaneous)

Mac Hodges

BEAUFORT COUNTY

Party Total Votes
78

93
57
4
34
2
34
33
1
386
326

371
330
310
343

367
342

14
60
42
45

23

23
23
23
23
10

866

Election Day
78

93
55
4
32
2
32
31
1
348
291

334
294
272
309

331
305

12
44
34
37

23

23
23
23
23
10

614

Tuesday, November 10, 2015

One Stop

O N N O N O N O O

N N
o ©

30
20
21
26

N N
© O

O O O O O O O O O N O Ww =~ o

245

Abs Mail
0

O O O O O o o o o

=
-~

15
16

N
H

g O O O O O O O ©O o o o o o o N

Page 1 of 2

Provisional

0

N ©O O O O O O O O © =~ N W =~ O N N ON -~ A~ N O A~ W o o o o o o o o



November 03, 2015 Municipal Election Results by Contest

Contest
CITY OF WASHINGTON MAYOR

CITY OF WASHINGTON COUNCIL MEMBER

TOWN OF WASHINGTON PARK MAYOR

TOWN OF WASHINGTON PARK COMMISSIONER

Choice
Ronald Lundy

Kelly Hammonds (Write-In)

Write-In (Miscellaneous)
Larry Beeman

Richard Louis Brooks
Ty Carter

Gil Davis

Virginia Finnerty
Douglas Mercer

William H. Pitt

Write-In (Miscellaneous)
Thomas (Tom) Richter
Write-In (Miscellaneous)
Lee Bowen

Belinda Cowell

Wade Dale

Patrick Nash

Jeff Peacock

Write-In (Miscellaneous)

BEAUFORT COUNTY

Total Votes

195
5
10
585
661
398
559
792
621
663
27
54

58
56
52
51
54

Election Day
141

4
8
411
491
278
392
556
423
490
21
50

51
52
48
47
50

Tuesday, November 10, 2015

One Stop
54

1

2
171
167
118
163
234
193
169

o A A A M b O b O

Abs Mail
0

O O O O O O O O O M W O NN DMNMDMN o o

Page 2 of 2

Provisional

0

O O O O O O O O © M M NMNN O =~ =~ O o



