November 03, 2015 Municipal Election Results by Contest

Contest	Choice	Party	Total Votes	Election Day	One Stop	Abs Mail	Provisional
TOWN OF AURORA COMMISSIONER	W. C. Boyd, Jr.		78	78	0	0	0
	John H. Farrow		93	93	0	0	0
	Michael (Jimbo) Ireland		57	55	2	0	0
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		4	4	0	0	0
TOWN OF BATH MAYOR	James G. (Jimmy) Latham		34	32	2	0	0
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		2	2	0	0	0
TOWN OF BATH COMMISSIONER	Keith Tankard		34	32	2	0	0
	John A. Taylor		33	31	2	0	0
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		1	1	0	0	0
TOWN OF BELHAVEN MAYOR	Adam W. O'Neal		386	348	29	6	3
	Ricky Radcliffe		326	291	20	14	1
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		2	1	0	1	0
TOWN OF BELHAVEN ALDERMAN EAST END	Charles O. Boyette		371	334	30	5	2
	Vic Cox		330	294	20	15	1
	Shane Hubers		310	272	21	16	1
	Amos Wilson		343	309	26	6	2
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		2	2	0	0	0
TOWN OF BELHAVEN ALDERMAN WEST END	Ricky Credle		367	331	20	14	2
	Robert L. Stanley		342	305	28	7	2
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		0	0	0	0	0
TOWN OF CHOCOWINITY COMMISSIONER	M. L. Dunbar		14	12	1	0	1
	Curt Jenkins		60	44	13	0	3
	Arlene D. Jones		42	34	6	0	2
	Casey T. Langley		45	37	7	0	1
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		3	3	0	0	0
TOWN OF PANTEGO MAYOR	Stuart Ricks		23	23	0	0	0
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		2	2	0	0	0
TOWN OF PANTEGO COMMISSIONER	Mart Benson		23	23	0	0	0
	Reid Michael Gelderman		23	23	0	0	0
	Chad Keech		23	23	0	0	0
	Chuck Williams		23	23	0	0	0
	Robert Lilley (Write-In)		10	10	0	0	0
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		4	4	0	0	0
CITY OF WASHINGTON MAYOR	Mac Hodges		866	614	245	5	2

November 03, 2015 Municipal Election Results by Contest

Contest	Choice	Party	Total Votes	Election Day	One Stop	Abs Mail	Provisional
CITY OF WASHINGTON MAYOR	Ronald Lundy		195	141	54	0	0
	Kelly Hammonds (Write-In)		5	4	1	0	0
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		10	8	2	0	0
CITY OF WASHINGTON COUNCIL MEMBER	Larry Beeman		585	411	171	2	1
	Richard Louis Brooks		661	491	167	2	1
	Ty Carter		398	278	118	2	0
	Gil Davis		559	392	163	2	2
	Virginia Finnerty		792	556	234	0	2
	Douglas Mercer		621	423	193	3	2
	William H. Pitt		663	490	169	2	2
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		27	21	6	0	0
TOWN OF WASHINGTON PARK MAYOR	Thomas (Tom) Richter		54	50	4	0	0
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		2	2	0	0	0
TOWN OF WASHINGTON PARK COMMISSIONER	Lee Bowen		55	51	4	0	0
	Belinda Cowell		56	52	4	0	0
	Wade Dale		52	48	4	0	0
	Patrick Nash		51	47	4	0	0
	Jeff Peacock		54	50	4	0	0
	Write-In (Miscellaneous)		0	0	0	0	0